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2月 2,958 2,958 148 6.4
3月 4,409 7,367 142 5.9
4月 4,095 11,462 137 5.7
5月 3,860 15,322 125 5.2
6月 4,699 20,021 157 6.5
7月 5,106 25,127 165 6.8
8月 5,574 30,701 180 7.5
9月 4,592 35,293 153 6.4
10月 4,818 40,111 155 6.4
11月 4,469 44,580 149 6.3
12月 4,615 49,195 149 6.2
1月 4,697 53,892 152 6.4
2月 4,394 58,286 157 6.5
3月 5,007 63,293 162 6.7
4月 5,237 68,530 175 7.2
5月 4,708 73,238 152 6.4
6月 5,425 78,663 181 7.5
7月 6,822 85,485 220 9.1
8月 6,523 92,008 210 8.8
9月 5,978 97,986 199 8.3
10月 5,120 103,106 165 6.9
11月 5,200 108,306 173 7.3
12月 5,143 113,449 166 7.0
1月 5,612 119,061 181 7.6
2月 4,816 123,877 166 7.7
3月 5,813 129,690 188 8.7
4月 5,647 135,337 188 8.8
5月 5,670 141,007 183 8.7
6月 6,190 147,197 206 9.5
7月 6,573 153,770 212 10.0
8月 6,895 160,665 222 10.3
9月 6,447 167,112 215 10.1
10月 5,945 173,057 192 9.0
11月 5,826 178,883 194 9.1
12月 5,437 184,320 175 8.3
1月 5,227 189,547 169 8.0
2月 5,161 194,708 184 8.5
3月 6,064 200,772 196 9.1
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大野北地区コミュニティバス「ピンくる号」運行実績
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4月 4,250 205,022 213 9.2
5月 4,300 209,322 215 9.3
6月 5,043 214,365 229 10.0
7月 4,744 219,109 237 10.3
8月 5,679 224,788 258 11.2
9月 4,574 229,362 229 9.9
10月 5,333 234,695 254 11.0
11月 4,452 239,147 223 9.7
12月 4,449 243,596 222 9.7
1月 4,861 248,457 256 11.1
2月 4,314 252,771 227 9.9
3月 4,952 257,723 236 10.3
4月 4,653 262,376 233 10.1
5月 4,789 267,165 230 9.9
6月 5,403 272,568 257 11.2
7月 5,469 278,037 260 11.3
8月 5,794 283,831 252 11.0
9月 4,834 288,665 269 11.7
10月 5,110 293,775 232 10.1
11月 4,820 298,595 230 10.0
12月 4,653 303,248 245 10.6
1月 4,021 307,269 212 9.2
2月 4,359 311,628 229 10.0
3月 4,823 316,451 241 10.5
4月 4,742 321,193 237 10.3
5月 4,344 325,537 229 9.9
6月 4,987 330,524 249 10.8
7月 5,649 336,173 257 11.2
8月 5,695 341,868 271 11.8
9月 4,945 346,813 260 11.3
10月 5,336 352,149 254 11.0
11月 5,127 357,276 256 11.1
12月 5,011 362,287 252 10.9
1月 4,624 366,911 243 10.6
2月 3,989 370,900 222 9.6
3月 3,698 374,598 176 7.7
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2,212 1,047

46.82,124 995

令和元年度
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4月 2,541 377,139 121 5.3
5月 2,274 379,413 126 5.5
6月 4,012 383,425 182 7.9
7月 4,682 388,107 223 9.7
8月 4,227 392,334 211 9.2
9月 4,430 396,764 222 9.6
10月 4,699 401,463 214 9.3
11月 3,753 405,216 198 8.6
12月 3,675 408,891 184 8.0
1月 3,010 411,901 158 6.9
2月 3,343 415,244 186 8.1
3月 4,377 419,621 190 8.3
4月 4,211 423,832 201 8.7
5月 3,629 427,461 202 8.8
6月 4,360 431,821 198 8.6
7月 4,705 436,526 235 10.2
8月 4,307 440,833 205 8.9
9月 4,010 444,843 200 8.7
10月 4,507 449,350 215 9.3
11月 4,071 453,421 204 8.9
12月 4,228 457,649 211 9.2
1月 3,744 461,393 197 8.6
2月 3,372 464,765 187 8.1
3月 4,560 469,325 207 9.0
4月 4,650 473,975 233 10.1
5月 4,272 478,247 225 9.8
6月 5,400 483,647 245 10.7
7月 5,320 488,967 266 11.6
8月 5,200 494,167 236 10.3
9月 5,072 499,239 254 11.0
10月 5,157 504,396 258 11.2
11月 4,827 509,223 241 10.5
12月 4,637 513,860 232 10.1
1月 4,209 518,069 222 9.6
2月 4,569 522,638 240 10.5
3月 5,223 527,861 237 10.3
4月 4,677 532,538 234 10.2
5月 5,062 537,600 253 11.0
6月 5,853 543,453 266 11.6
7月 5,310 548,763 266 11.5
8月 5,778 554,541 263 11.4
9月 5,394 559,935 270 11.7
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10月 5,187 565,122 247 10.7
11月 4,832 569,954 242 10.5
12月 4,844 574,798 242 10.5
1月 4,082 578,880 215 9.3
2月 4,918 583,798 259 11.3
3月 5,370 589,168 269 11.7
4月 5,481 594,649 261 11.3
5月 5,450 600,099 260 11.3
6月 5,344 605,443 267 11.6
7月 6,420 611,863 292 12.7
8月 5,890 617,753 280 12.2
9月 5,309 623,062 279 12.1
10月 6,117 629,179 278 12.1
11月 5,260 634,439 263 11.4
12月 5,147 639,586 257 11.2
1月 4,521 638,960 238 10.3
2月 4,161 643,747 231 10.1
3月 5,203 644,163 260 11.3
4月 5,341 649,504 254 11.1
5月 4,967 654,471 251 10.9
6月 5,778 660,249 259 11.9

令和6年度 64,303 11.5

令和5年度 61,307 11.0

2,476 2,387 1,384 58.0

55.71,2862,3092,832

354 56.0令和7年度 16,086 11.3 666 633


